2021 TOP 20 ALL ROLL TYPE TAXPAYERS FOR CEMETERY DIST 6 STANFIELD

OWNER NAME

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP

STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN

GAS TRANSMISSION NW CORP

WAL-MART/SAMS CLUB - BPP US0603

DRESS BROTHERS LLP OF WASHING

3D IDAPRO SOLUTIONS LLC
COLD SPRINGS DAIRY LLC
PILOT DELAWARE LLC
NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC
BRIAN & DUANE LLC

JRA FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
7 D MANAGEMENT LLC

MIKAMI BROTHERS

SWAGGART BROS, INC
INSPIRATION PROPERTIES LLC
MILLS BROTHERS LLC

COOK IVAN J

PACIFICORP

K2 AG INVESTMENTS LLC

TAX AMOUNT

1,206,043.11

632,895.10
376,995.57
233,305.46
218,951.35
130,384.68
97,270.84
78,712.60
66,118.18
49,379.39
44,914.99
42,365.23
28,810.57
27,305.65
24,331.23
24,177.35
22,168.80
20,435.94
19,644.32

15,461.09

ASSESSED

VALUE

93,093,070
35,655,258
27,665,250
17,817,000
12,335,010
6,698,520
5,869,785
6,822,316
4,222,430
3,921,000
3,333,853
2,386,720
2,196,270
2,089,280
1,241,130
1,518,060
1,645,174
1,118,420
1,364,000

810,900

REAL MARKET

VALUE

341,054,735
35,655,258
78,750,280
17,817,000
12,335,010

9,030,810
6,955,510
10,206,960
4,222,430
3,921,000
20,504,300
2,386,720
2,790,410
2,089,280
1,241,130
1,599,330
9,447,370
1,169,040
1,364,000

936,230



