## 2021 TOP 20 ALL ROLL TYPE TAXPAYERS FOR CEMETERY DIST 6 STANFIELD

OWNER NAME	TAX AMOUNT	ASSESSED VALUE	REAL MARKET VALUE
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO	1,206,043.11	93,093,070	341,054,735
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP	632,895.10	35,655,258	35,655,258
STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN	376,995.57	27,665,250	78,750,280
GAS TRANSMISSION NW CORP	233,305.46	17,817,000	17,817,000
WAL-MART/SAMS CLUB - BPP USO603	218,951.35	12,335,010	12,335,010
DRESS BROTHERS LLP OF WASHING	130,384.68	6,698,520	9,030,810
3D IDAPRO SOLUTIONS LLC	97,270.84	5,869,785	6,955,510
COLD SPRINGS DAIRY LLC	78,712.60	6,822,316	10,206,960
PILOT DELAWARE LLC	66,118.18	4,222,430	4,222,430
NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC	49,379.39	3,921,000	3,921,000
BRIAN & DUANE LLC	44,914.99	3,333,853	20,504,300
JRA FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	42,365.23	2,386,720	2,386,720
7 D MANAGEMENT LLC	28,810.57	2,196,270	2,790,410
MIKAMI BROTHERS	27,305.65	2,089,280	2,089,280
SWAGGART BROS, INC	24,331.23	1,241,130	1,241,130
INSPIRATION PROPERTIES LLC	24,177.35	1,518,060	1,599,330
MILLS BROTHERS LLC	22,168.80	1,645,174	9,447,370
COOK IVAN J	20,435.94	1,118,420	1,169,040
PACIFICORP	19,644.32	1,364,000	1,364,000
K2 AG INVESTMENTS LLC	15,461.09	810,900	936,230